2024 Delinquent All Bills
For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Name

Property Address

Bill Number Map Number
32 S-2-32-4L

36 S-2-32-24Q
37 S-2-32-23Q
117 S-2-44-46S
515 S-2-32-87A
544 S-31-3-181
684 S-2-45-29W
714 S-2-32-57A
783 S-15-16-1-203
842 S-31-3-137
893 S-2-35-28K-1
894 S-2-35-29K-1
942 S-2-32-22|
949 S-22-001-82A-2
951 S-2-35-116G-1
969 S-20-4-85
998 85-031Q01
1008 S-31-3-126
1116 C-1-1-26
1174 S-12-001-3-21
1183 S-20-4-60
1238 S-2-33-17A-1
1271 S-26-9-2-244
1379 38-074.01
1625 S-26-9-3-67
1720 S-31-3-48
1743 S-22-001-121A
1756 S-2-32-20E
1766 S-2-40-26D-1
1767 S-2-40-27D-1
1882 S-2-44-8U
1889 S-2-35-1M-1
1890 S-2-35-2M-1
1903 S-2-33-13A-1
2000 S-2-32-33M
2069 S-21-2-3-97
2073 S-31-3-19
2109 S-26-9-2-247
2110 S-26-9-2-239
2122 S-20-4-20E
2168 S-2-45-9YY
2232 S-17-15-146
2233 S-30-8A-112
2258 31-014Q01
2304 S-2-32-14P
2305 C-1-8-11
2364 S-3-9-4J
2386 S-3-5-9

2412 S-2-33-28A-1
2436 S-30-8A-85
2437 S-30-8A-86
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ABEL DENNIS J

ABNEY ELLIS LYNN

ABNEY ELLIS LYNN

ADAMS MARSHALL
ANDREWS WILLIAM C MRS
ARMLIN LEONARD D

ASH RICK

ATCHLEY RAYMOND J

BACH RAYMOND GABE
BAKER ANDERSON & MARGARET
BALDWIN TYRONE & LINDA
BALDWIN TYRONE & LINDA
BARLOW JANICE L

BARNES BOBBY F & SHARON
BARNES GERALDINE M
BARRON LAWRENCE J JR
BATCHELOR DANIKA
BAUMGARTNER PAUL
BEASLEY ADA

BELANGER RONNIE JOSEPH JR
& PAYTON C

BELCHER JESSE & ROBERT

ALEXAND
BERGER MICAHEL

BERRY ROLLIE

BINGHAM JOE LEWIS

BOREN CLAY

BOX RUDY

BOYD JAMES & INJA

BOYD RICHARD

BOYLE ELIZABETH G

BOYLE ELIZABETH G
BRAUGHTON GEORGE & THELMA

EST
BRAWLEY MARTINA

BRAWLEY MARTINA

BREM ROBB P & MARIANNE
BRIEN ELMER G

BROOME PAUL W JR
BROWDER FREEMAN
BROWN JAMES M

BROWN JAMES M

BROWN MARCUS J & JACKIE L
BRUCE MARSHALL E SR
BUCHANAN LENA & JEFF
BUCHANAN NORRIS H
BULLOCK RONNIE
BURGGRADE CHARLES &

ALYENA
BURKE ED

BUSBEE DIANE B & OTHERS
BUSH KATHLEEN

BUTLER PHYLLIS

BYLER DAVID

BYLER DAVID

0

O O OO O O OO OO O o o o

0 1172 WOODLAND DR
02548 TUGGLE RD

0

0

0

1327 APPLE VALLEY DR

O O OO O O o o o o

0
0 166 RICH CIRCLE
0

3942 CANTON RD

O O OO OO o oo oo

O O ©O © © o

Account Balance

101.89
53.46
101.89
101.89
101.89
72.93
101.89
101.89
66.26
129.40
101.89
53.46
101.89
46.24
101.89
72.93
130.89
72.93
17.27
121.54

80.18

101.89
62.82
65.70
65.70
61.33
60.73

101.89

102.12
53.68

101.89

96.93
109.16
101.89
101.89

80.18

87.42

62.06

14.83
174.35
101.89

68.13

69.32
348.21
101.89

24.49
101.89
83.05
101.89
24.49
72.93

7/28/2025



2024 Delinquent All Bills
For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Account Balance

Bill Number Map Number Name Property Address
2673 S-22-001-143A CANTERBERRY TODD & 0
SUSANNE
2957 S-30-8A-109 CARVER WILLIAM E 0
3065 S-2-32-17L CHANDLEY RALPH & MICHAEL 0
GRIFF
3072 S-17-5-2 CHANG WILMA SMITH 0
3094 S-15-22-190 CHARLTON KATHERINE 0
3111 S-21-12A-2-21 CHENNAULT DONALD & 0
SAUNDRA
3293 S-2-45-13YY CLARK JACOB E 0
3344 S-2-45-11W CLATTERBAUGH GEORGE JR 0
3373 S-20-4A-2D CLEMMONS HARLON & 0
JACQUELINE
3382 S-2-32-14J CLEVELAND ROBERT A 0
3383 S-2-32-15J CLEVELAND ROBERT A 0
3384 $-21-2-3-128 CLEVENGER KENT & AMBER E 0
CLEVENGER
3474 $-2-32-35C COLEMAN JAMES PAUL 0
3494 S-2-40-58B-1 COLLINGS RALPH 0
3599 S-2-35-49K-1 CONRAD DEWEY D JR 0
3687 S-31-3-188 COOPER PHIL & DONNA 0
3706 S-2-45-13X CORNELIUS ALBERT L 0
3726 S-72-35-3C CORNETT ELIJAH JR 08709 CERULEAN RD
3727 S-72-35-2C CORNETT ELIJAH JR 0
3864 S-15-16-1-196 COYNE HARLEY H & ROSE 0
3888 $-15-16-1-10 CRAFTON CHARLES H 0
3918 S-20-29A-10 CRAWFORD DONELLE 0
3934 C-4-3-12 CRENSHAW CHARLES J & 0
HOMER RAY
3945 C-1-7-6 CRENSHAW SHIRLEY DYANN 0 85 MCRIDLEY ST
4011 S-2-35-45H-1 CROWE JAMES M 0
4205 S-20-4-88 CURTIS ADAM & 0
4206 S-20-4-87 CURTIS ADAM & 0
4264 S-2-44-6T DAME SEAN 0
4288 S-2-40-22D-1 DANT ALAN & TRACY 0
4326 S-21-2-3-124 DAVENPORT WILLIAM SR 0
4358 S-15-22-340 DAVIS CHRISTOPHER T & WENDY 0
K
4359 S-15-22-339 DAVIS CHRISTOPHER T & WENDY 0
K
4518 S-3-4B-29 DEMAR THOMAS & REGNA 0
4587 40-076_3 DEWEESE RICHARD 0107 OLD CANTON PIKE LOT #3
4594 S-15-3-187B DEXTER DANIEL 0
4655 S-2-33-40A-1 DIX HUGHIE 0
4771 S-2-44-68T DORSEY CHARLIE & WILLIAM 0
JONES
4838 S-31-3-88 DREXLER DANNY MICHAEL 0
4901 $-22-001-438 DUNKLE CLIFFORD A & FLORINE 0
4922 80-021.04Q01 DUNN SHELLIE 03171 WALLONIA RD
4933 S-15-2-63A DUNNING RADFORD 0
4940 S-31-3-141 DUREN JAMES W & MARY 0
5068 40-076_8 EDWARDS DEBRA 0107 OLD CANTON PIKE LOT #8
5070 S-2-32-16L EDWARDS EVERETT 0
5166 S-2-40-34D-1 ELROD JAMES C 0
5209 S-2-33-55A-1 ERGLE WAYNE 0
5210 S-2-33-56A-1 ERGLE WAYNE 0
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60.73

101.89
101.89

64.80
72.93
109.16

101.89
101.89
75.81

101.89
53.46
65.70

101.89
101.89
101.89
72.93
101.89
72.93
24.49
68.13
68.13
46.24
31.75

24.49
101.89
72.93
24.49
101.89
101.89
80.18
60.73

60.73

101.89
80.18
74.40

101.89

101.89

72.93
154.90
493.11
159.87

72.93

80.18
101.89
101.89
101.89

53.46

7/28/2025



2024 Delinquent All Bills
For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Name

Property Address Account Balance

Bill Number Map Number
5349 S-15-22-138
5434 S-15-22-426
5715 CN-8-2

5751 S-22-001-111A
5792 S-21-2-3-101
6777 S-2-44-90T
6781 S-2-33-6A-1
6827 62-062.01
6866 S-2-32-104A
6867 S-2-32-105A
6878 S-17-15-163
6974 S-2-35-52K-1
7033 S-2-35-15K-1
7105 S-2-35-88G-1
7107 S-2-44-13S
7134 S-20-4-8
7155 S-20-17-2-5
7286 S-21-2-2-69
7287 S-15-22-114
7311 S-20-4A-5M
7315 C-5-8-24A
7386 S-26-9-2-125
7625 S-2-32-40K
7677 S-22-001-217A
7735 S-2-45-34W
7802 S-20-4-70
7879 S-20-4-12
7887 S-20-4-129
7888 S-20-4-130
7986 S-20-4-43EPT
7999 S-21-13C-14
8073 S-17-15-106
8077 S-31-3-86
8125 S-2-44-18S
8126 S-2-44-19S
8128 S-13-2B-42
8129 S-13-2B-43
8130 S-13-2B-44
8238 S-2-44-5T
8330 S-2-32-19E
8463 S-2-40-17E-1
8526 37-003.06Q01
8528 S-30-8A-84
8589 S-20-4A-6M
8642 S-20-4A-6K
8737 S-2-45-1Y
8909 S-2-35-16L-1
8965 S-2-40-5D-1
8983 S-4-2C-5
8984 S-4-2C-6
8985 S-4-2C-7
9070 27-030_23
9096 S-20-4A-8C
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FAITH HELEN J

FERGUSON MATTIE

FORD ETHEL

FOURNIER ARTHUR J

FOWLER JEFFREY W & KAREN L
GABBARD MORRIS DALE
GAFFORD EDWARD R & CAROL
GARLAND HARRY W & HARRY JR

&
GARRION HUGH HENRY

GARRION HUGH HENRY
GARVEY JAMES E
GERTISER JOHN L

GILL JAMES A

GODEKE CARL H

GODWIN DORA

GOIN SHERRY L
GOODAKER KENNETH E
GRAHAM JAMES EMMETT
GRAHAM MARION & ESTELLE
GRANZOW JOSEPH
GRASTY MILDRED

GRAY LYLE

GUPTILL BYRON SR

HAFER RODNEY & DEANNA
HALL BETTY JO

HAMLET JENNIFER
HANCOCK JAMES A

HAND DESTINY MARIE
HAND DESTINY MARIE
HARKINS SAMMY & TERESA
HARPENDING JOHN THOMAS
HARRELL LEER

HARRIS ANNIE C

HARRIS WILLIAM E

HARRIS WILLIAM E
HARRISON CARROL F JR
HARRISON CARROL F JR
HARRISON CARROL F JR
HAWLEY LAYNE

HEINIKE M H

HERRON HARRY H SR
HIGHTOWER SCOTTY
HILDERBRANDT ROBERT E
HINNARD RUSSELL M
HOBBY HILDA F & MANUS JESSE

L
HOLLAND ALTA FURN

HOPPER JEFF & MANDY
HOTZ RUBY

HOWARD MARK S
HOWARD MARK S
HOWARD MARK S
HUGHES CHRIS
HUGHES RONALD

0 72.93
72.93
72.93
38.98
53.46

101.89

101.89
72.93

O O O O o o o

0 53.46
0 1578 ROCKCASTLE LAKESHORE DR 203.34
0 67.69
0 238 BLUE SPRUCE LN 130.89
0 101.89
101.89

101.89

72.93

77.30

87.42

67.04

72.93

12.89

66.26

101.89

53.46

101.89

72.93

72.93

105.53

57.10

31.00

87.42

72.93

72.93

101.89

53.46

72.93

31.75

31.75

101.89

101.89

53.46

4218 ADAMS MILL RD 372.22
87.42

72.93

80.18

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OOOOOOLOOOOoOOo oo

0 101.89
0237 BLUE SPRUCE LN 101.89
0 101.89
0 82.45
0 82.45
0 82.45
05628 PRINCETON RD LOT #23 72.93
0 87.42

7/28/2025



2024 Delinquent All Bills
For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Name

Property Address

Bill Number Map Number
9107 S-30-8A-142
9123 C-2-3-13
9142 S-2-33-4A-1
9356 S-26-9-2-243
9432 S-20-4A-4K
9500 40-076_18
9556 9-022Q01
9617 55-060

9700 S-2-32-25M
9705 S-2-32-56A
9800 S-30-068.12-9
9802 S-2-35-27K-1
9860 S-2-32-23M
9916 S-31-3-18
10047 S-31-3-184
10178 S-17-15-105
10182 S-2-32-34C
10222 S-22-001-194A
10568 S-41-4A-27
10698 S-15-22-273
10726 S-2-44-33S
10951 13-01-004-BU
11088 S-22-001-28A
11189 S-22-001-427
11202 S-15-22-342
11212 S-30-8A-131
11239 S-20-4-187
11278 39-067

11308 S-2-44-7S
11400 S-20-29-5
11406 S-17-15-145
11467 S-15-22-120
11468 S-15-22-412
11507 S-20-4A-7K
11549 S-20-4-29E
11671 S-2-45-9XX
11770 S-15-22-262
11793 S-31-3-146
11794 S-31-3-147
11814 C-2-5-7

11815 C-2-6-5

11818 S-21-2-3-135
11835 S-2-33-32A-1
11876 S-30-8-36
11963 C-2-3-3
12013 S-3-011.01-87
12039 S-20-4-98
12071 S-15-16-2-51
12085 S-20-4-69
12183 S-22-001-463
12363 S-2-35-138G-1
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HUGHES TOM & LAURA
HUMPHRIES J C EST

HUNT DEWITT & CHERYL
JANNINGS RUSSELL R
JENRICH EDWIN & ROBERT
JOHNSON ANGELA
JOHNSON NATHANIEL
JOINER WHITNEY EST
JONES THOMAS C

JONES WILLIAM H
KASPRZAK VINCENT T SR
KASSINGER DAVID & STACEY
KELL HENRY E

KENDRICKS WILLIAM & WILLIE

MAE
KILLEN FRANCIS

KINGSTON CARL W

KINNEY EUGENE

KLEIN GARY L

LAKE JEANNE

LANE CORAE & BILLY L

LANHAM EDGAR I

LEMOINE FRITZ F & RAYMONDE
LINVILLE LEWIS T JR & SANDRA
LOBACH ROGER & KIM
LOGGINS HENRY & CHRISTINE
LONG MARY L

LOPEZ TOMES

LOWE MOLLIE JAGO

LUSK SARAE

MAHLBACHER DAVID
MAIENSCHEIN ROBERT
MALONE FRANCES W & SAMUEL
J

MALONE FRANCES W & SAMUEL

J
MANUS EARL JESSIE & DON

MARQUARDT BRYAN
MASON CHARLES D
MAYS ORDELL
MCARTHUR BILL & DAVID
MCARTHUR BILL & DAVID
MCBRIDE ELIAS
MCBRIDE JOHN CARL
MCBRIDE THOMAS W SR
MCCONNELL VIVIAN J
MCCRAW DEAN

MCGEE AMANDA
MCGINNES RICKEY D &

KIMBERLY
MCGUIRE ARLIS

MCKEE PAULINE M
MCKENZIE ROBERT J
MEADOWS JIM R & BETTY
MILLER MARTIN L & JANICE L

Account Balance

0

0

0

0

0

0 107 OLD CANTON PIKE LOT #18
0 194 CUNNINGHAM LN
0

0

0

0 0 FRANCIS LN

0

0

0

244 HILLTOP ST

O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OoOOoO oo

o

77 PERRY ST

35 BEECHWOOD CT

O OO O O OO OO oo oo

O O © ©o o

209 RICH CIRCLE

72.93
17.27
101.89
64.95
101.89
72.93
87.42
70.04
101.89
101.89
82.45
53.46
101.89
87.42

72.93
72.93
101.89
12.89
130.89
75.81
101.89
49.86
53.46
82.45
61.26
87.42
70.04
72.93
101.89
72.93
68.13
72.93

24.49

31.75
529.35
101.89

72.93

72.93

24.49

67.94

27.37

80.18
101.89
348.21

24.49
216.35

68.13
80.89
80.18
53.46
232.31
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2024 Delinquent All Bills
For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Account Balance

Bill Number Map Number Name Property Address
12374 62-110Q01 MILLER ROBERT W & LORI 0 1681 KINGS CHAPEL RD
LATHAM
12399 C-1-1-32 MILLER WENDELL 0 170 WALLACE AVE
12483 S-22-001-128A MITCHELL LAWRENCE & 0
JOSEPHINE
12489 C-2-2-8 MITCHELL MAGOULIA MRS 0
12570 S-22-001-621 MONROE WILLIAM S 0
12574 S-20-4-11 MONTGOMERY ANESA ROSE 0
12591 76-033.01 MOORE BERLIN STANLEY llI 0478 CORINTH CEMETARY RD
12636 S-26-9-2-185 MOORE MARIE 0
12647 S-31-3-169 MOORE SIMON J & MARGIE 0
12661 S-2-33-48A-1 MORELAND JANICE & OTHERS 0
12662 S-2-33-49A-1 MORELAND JANICE & OTHERS 0
12663 S-2-33-50A-1 MORELAND JANICE & OTHERS 0
12673 S-20-4A-5D MORGAN MILDRED E & BILL G 0
HAYWOOD
12724 S-2-44-358 MORRIS ROGER L 0
12835 S-2-44-3S MURRY EVERETT & OTHERS 0
12900 S-2-35-15H-1 NAVEL PATRICIAP 0
12951 S-26-9-3-108 NELSON BALLARD J 0
13124 S-2-32-30 NORMAN PAMELA J 0
13252 S-21-2-3-136 ODOM EMERGEAN 0
13279 S-65-32-50 OILER MARK E JR & TACY L 0
13423 S-22-001-635 OSBON BRUCE & VICTORIA 0
13463 CN-8-3 OWEN HENDERSON EST 0
13483 S-5-51-172 PADGETT DENNIS 0
13562 S-31-3-172 PARKER SAMUEL R 0
13653 S-15-22-348 PAWLOWSKI ANDY Z 0
13673 S-21-2-3-127 PAYNE VALERIE M & DELBERT W 0
13746 S-2-40-37E-1 PEMBERTON ALAN W 0
13764 S-30-8A-57 PENNINGTON JAMES & MARY A 0
13773 S-31-3-133 PEPPER JAMES A 0
13774 S-31-3-134 PEPPER JAMES A 0
13810 S-2-35-9G-1 PERKINS SCHON & CHARLES 0
13883 S-2-32-55A PEVELER WILLARD 0
13886 S-2-39-22F-1 PHELPS JUDSON & KATIE 0
13910 S-2-32-26B PHILLIPS LARRY R & SHELLY 0
13947 S-20-4A-1F PIERCE MARY & PAUL 0
13948 S-20-4A-1D PIERCE MARY & PAUL 0
13960 S-2-32-12Q PIKE STEPHEN & SHIRLEY 0
14015 S-3-9-24DSPT PLATUKAS GEORGE 0
14060 S-15-22-234 POHLMAN DONALD E 0
14108 62-106Q01 PORTER EVAW 0 1291 KINGS CHAPEL RD
14117 46-034 PORTER VIOLA 0
14154 62-079_15 POWELL GLORIA 0 3611 HOPKINSVILLE RD TRAILER #15
14245 S-31-3-70 PRIESTLEY OLIVE N 0
14262 C-3-1-6 PROFFITT TERRY 0
14271 S-2-35-45G-1 PRUDEN DAVID WAYNE 0 1273 RICH CIRCLE
14297 S-2-32-17Q PUCKETT THURMAN & CAROL 0
14303 S-30-8A-189 PUMA-SCOTT SANDRA 0 2134 ROCKCASTLE RD
14356 39-052.02 QUISENBERRY ELSIE MAE 0 508 CERULEAN RD
14368 S-2-35-4N-1 RADDIN DAVID 0
14369 S-2-35-5N-1 RADDIN DAVID 0
14447 $-22-001-680 RANBURGER SHELLY SR & 0
NATHAN
14564 S-31-3-122 REID JOHN R 0
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65.70

53.46
42.61

33.28
75.22
72.93
109.16
70.04
87.42
101.89
53.46
53.46
72.93

101.89
101.89
101.89
72.93
101.89
80.18
24.49
53.46
64.22
84.52
71.44
72.93
72.93
101.89
101.89
72.93
24.49
101.89
101.89
53.46
101.89
38.98
80.18
101.89
38.98
77.86
145.37
68.13
130.89
94.68
15.09
101.89
101.89
80.18
348.21
101.89
53.46
82.45

72.93
7/28/2025



2024 Delinquent All Bills
For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Name

Property Address

Bill Number Map Number
14652 S-15-16-2-95
14767 S-17-15-130
15330 S-3-9-10F
15350 47-042Q01
15539 S-2-45-7X
15540 S-15-3-191B
15582 C-2-2-1
15607 S-31-3-185
15608 S-31-3-189
15668 S-22-001-18A
15733 S-46-038.01-9A
15735 S-2-35-36G-1
15829 S-2-32-13Q
15851 S-15-22-255
15860 S-20-4-165
15884 S-31-3-125
15919 S-2-32-53A
15920 S-2-32-54A
15987 S-2-35-8G-1
16001 S-4-1-46A
16034 S-21-2-3-123
16184 S-21-2-3-133
16216 S-30-8A-115
16248 S-2-44-73T
16308 39-066

16386 S-2-32-2A
16463 S-2-32-42K
16550 S-15-16-2-94
16572 S-2-32-13H
16819 S-22-001-631
16891 S-2-40-34C-1
16900 CN-2-12
16984 S-22-001-432
17020 S-17-15-168
17136 S-20-4A-7C
17165 S-2-32-80
17169 S-21-12A-1-3
17220 S-5-51-70
17240 62-079_26
17333 S-22-001-636
17345 S-17-15-132
17346 S-15-16-1-202
17378 S-2-32-10L
17472 S-2-32-14H
17526 S-26-9-3-185
17556 S-20-4A-6B
17614 S-17-15-103
17651 S-3-011.01-65
17959 69-010

17964 S-15-22-272
17975 C-1-7-3
17992 S-20-4A-9C
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RHODES FREDERICK E
RIECKEN FRANK E
RODGERS NANCY
ROGERS CARLIE

ROYER DEE M

ROYSE EDWARD
RUSHER DYLAN & MEGAN
RYAN C KEITH

RYAN C KEITH

SAMUELS NICOLE OR DEVON
SARNACKI JOSEPH

SATTERFIELD WILLIAM & TERESA

SCHEESSELE MILDRED R

SCHMIDT WALTER & LAURA
TRUST
SCHNAUTZ GERTRUDE

SCHUDAR PAUL

SCOTT LINDA

SCOTT LINDA

SEPCOT WAYNE P & LAURAL
SETTLE MATTHEW DAVID
SHAHAN DONALD H

SHOLAR DONALD E

SHOUSE BARBARAN
SIELING KEVIN J

SINGLETON JOYCE

SLOCUM VERA W

SMITH JAMES E

SMITH WILLIAM E SR
SNIDER ELMER J

STARKS LEE & WILLIE PEARL
STEPHENSON ROBERT L
STEPP R J -EST-

STEWART MARSHALL L &

CASSANDRA
STILESJR

STONE PHYLLIS M

STRANGE CHARLES R
STRATMAN MELVIN J
STUBBLEFIELD HARRIET
SULLIVAN MICHAEL & TONNA
SUTTON RICKY W & SARA
SUTTON TERRY & ROBERT
SATTEREFI

SUTTON TERRY & ROBERT

SATTEREFI
SWEENEY PEARL L

TAVERNIER RUBY P
TAYLOR JOHN N

TEAGUE DANIELA JR
TERRY JOANNE L

THE 5002 COMPANY TRUST
THOMPSON ELEANOR
THOMPSON JERRY W
THOMPSON RHODA
THORNTON ROBERT

Account Balance

0
0
0
0 125 BLACKHAWK RD
0

14715 OLD DOVER RD

O O OO O o o o o

1048 ROCKCASTLE LAKESHORE DR

684 CERULEAN RD

326 FERRELL CIRCLE

O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OoOOoOOoO oo

0

0

0 0 LONNIE AVE

0

0

0 3611 HOPKINSVILLE RD TRAILER #26
0

0

0 THOMAS ST

O O OO O O o o o o

68.13
66.84
94.68
44467
101.89
89.84
24.49
72.93
24.49
116.37
246.78
101.89
101.89
70.04

80.18
72.93
76.54
53.46
101.89
87.42
80.18
80.18
67.13
101.89
130.89
130.89
101.89
68.13
203.34
96.93
101.89
66.26
60.73

81.71
87.42
113.51
65.70
95.40
130.89
82.45
77.86

69.61

101.89
101.89
68.13
94.68
72.93
95.48
64.22
72.93
17.27
24.49
7/28/2025



2024 Delinquent All Bills

For Bills Greater Than The Minimum Bill Value

Trigg County

Name

Property Address

Bill Number Map Number
17993 S-20-4A-10C
18019 S-30-8A-158
18021 S-30-8A-21
18075 S-26-9-2-211
18076 S-26-9-2-218
18113 17-021

18160 S-15-22-126
18161 C-8-2-9
18255 S-2-35-140G-1
18256 S-2-35-141G-1
18450 S-2-32-16Q
18494 S-2-44-72T
18498 S-20-4A-7TM
18690 S-26-9-2-245
18712 S-15-2-44A
18802 S-21-12A-2-8
18917 S-15-16-2-87
19025 S-2-45-32W
19053 S-2-32-7F
19063 S-2-32-19D
19091 S-2-32-15H
19172 69-051

19173 C-1-8-9
19198 S-2-32-44K
19199 S-2-32-20
19215 S-31-3-8
19415 S-15-22-125
19452 S-17-15-138
19511 S-2-35-56G-1
19598 S-2-35-48K-1
19650 C-1-1-8A
19690 C-4-2-6A
19700 S-15-22-122
19701 S-15-22-233
19872 S-20-4-50
19961 S-2-32-4N
19976 S-72-35-4BQ01
19995 S-2-32-5F
20031 S-2-35-261-1
20049 S-31-3-159
20220 S-2-39-21F-1
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THORNTON ROBERT
THURMAN KENNITH
THURMAN THOMAS W
TIPTON NELVIS R JR
TIPTON NELVIS R JR
TONY LORA LOUISE
TRAVIS EDITH

TRAVIS JEAN N

TUCKER WILLIAM B
TUCKER WILLIAM B
VALUE REALTY & INVESTMENTS
VAUGHN CAROLD L JR
VAUGHN JERRY
WAGGONER W CLARENCE

WAKEFIELD CHARLES H & FATIMA

E
WALLACE HARRY LEE

WATHEN SHARON & OTHERS
WEHR PAUL

WELLS HARRY

WELLS WILLIAM H
WESTALLEN J

WHARTON CLYDE

WHARTON CORNELIAEST
WHETSTONE VIRGIL & JOANN
WHICKER VIRGIL E EST
WHITAKER WILLIAM F

WHITE EDDIE

WHITFIELD FLOYD

WILDMAN JUDY J

WILLIAMS DONALD & WAYNE
WILLIAMS SARAH -EST-
WILSON ARTHUR

WILSON GLYNN E

WILSON GLYNN E

WOOD MICHAEL A & TANIA S
WORSHAM NANCY & EAFRITZ
WRIGHT CORENA

WRIGHT JOHN H

WYATT CHARLES THOMAS
WYATT JOHN F
YOUNGBLOOD ESTELLA

0270 MEADOW DR

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 DEPOT ST

O O O O O O O O O OO OO O0OOOoOOoOOoO oo

0 1320 GOOSE HOLLOW RD
0 97 BLANKS RD

0

0
0
0

Account Balance

72.93
53.46
94.68
61.54
13.10
64.22
72.93
17.27
101.89
53.46
101.89
101.89
72.93
64.22
123.65

80.18
81.71
101.89
101.89
109.16
101.89
72.93
15.79
101.89
101.89
65.70
72.93
68.13
101.89
101.89
31.75
17.27
67.13
18.69
91.79
130.89
267.06
101.89
101.89
72.93
101.89

7/28/2025



